QD Series
Wet-type solenoid operated
directional valves
Oude Graaf 18
6002 NL Weert NL
Tel: +31(0)495-524565

QD900000_EN_V0.0 7of 13
Ordering codes (most frequently used)
Article code Description Remark
QD100001 QD-6-002-A-12D-M-H-0-F-X 12VDC
QD100002 QD-6-001-A-12D-M-H-0-F-X 12VDC
QD100005 QD-6-002-B-12D-M-H-0-F-X 12VDC
QD100006 QD-6-101-G-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QD100007 QD-6-101-F-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QD100009 QD-6- 001-D-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QD100010 QD-6- 001-B-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QD100011 QD-6- 001-E-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QD100012 QD-6-001-A-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QD100016 QD-6-002-D-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QD100017 QD-6-002-E-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QD100018 QD-6-002-B-12D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QS100001 Sealing set QD size 6
QD Series
Wet-type solenoid operated
directional valves

          A     B   C
      D              E              F   G
 Ordering codes (most frequently used)
Article code Description Voltage
QD100003 QD-10-002-A-12D-M-H-0-F-X 12VDC
QD100004 QD-10-001-A-12D-M-H-0-F-X 12VDC
QD100008 QD-10-001-B-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QD100013 QD-10-001-A-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QD100014 QD-10-001-D-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QD100015 QD-10-001-E-24D-M-H-0-F-X 24VDC
QS100002 Sealing set QD size 10